Undergraduate
Business
Education
Engineering
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts
Liberal Arts & Sciences
Nursing
Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Social Work
Subtotal

Graduate
Business
Education
Engineering
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts
Graduate School
Information Sciences
Law
Liberal Arts & Sciences
Medicine
Nursing
Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Social Work
Subtotal

Professional

Law

MD Program

Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Subtotal

All Levels
Business
Education
Engineering
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts
Graduate School
Information Sciences
Law
Liberal Arts & Sciences
Medicine
Nursing
Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Social Work
Total

2018
1
2
3
2
20
0
0
0
28

2018
98
81
31

1
0
29
0
13
0
48
75
195
571

2018

o O o

2018
99
83
34

29

33

48

75

195
599

First Time
2019
4

O OO0 WwERr NN

20

First Time
2019
90
57
32
0
4
47
0
12
5
55
51
210
563

First Time
2019
2

0
2
4

First Time
2019
94
61
34
1

47
2
21
5
55
53
210
587

Change
300.0%
100.0%
-33.3%
-50.0%
-55.0%

Change
-8.2%
-29.6%
3.2%
-100.0%

62.1%
-7.7%
14.6%

-32.0%
7.7%
-1.4%

Change

Change
-5.1%
-26.5%
0.0%
-66.7%
62.1%
-36.4%
14.6%
-29.3%
7.7%
-2.0%

2018
48
9
30
16
92
16
1
0
212

2018

2018

2018
48
9
30
16
0
0
0
92
0
16
1
0
212

WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY
New and Continuing Student Enroliment
Spring/Summer 2018 - 2019

Transfers
2019
24
10
23
8
60
37
3
0
165

Transfers
2019

Transfers
2019

Transfers
2019
24
10
23
8
0
0
0
60
0
37

Change
-50.0%
11.1%
-23.3%
-50.0%
-34.8%
131.3%
200.0%

-22.2%

Change

Change

Change
-50.0%

11.1%
-23.3%
-50.0%

-34.8%
131.3%
200.0%

-22.2%

2018

2018

2018
3

O O O R »r vV

350
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366

Other New
2019
13
12
12
6
355

399

Other New
2019

Other New
2019

Other New
2019
13
12
12
6
0
0
0
355
0

= O

399

Change
333.3%
33.3%
1100.0%
500.0%
1.4%
-50.0%

9.0%

Change

Change

Change
333.3%
33.3%
1100.0%
500.0%

2018
1,188
477
1,095
483
2,983
165
150
74
6,615

2018
873
690
470

58
15
208

399
193
267
258
193
3,629

2018
130

301
432

2018
2,061
1,167
1,565
541
15
208
135
3,382
194
432
709
267
10,676

Continuing
2019
1,122

516
1,069
475
2,947
179
135
75
6,518

Continuing
2019
877
710
413
56
16
217
3
449
195
277
277
172
3,662

Continuing
2019
139
0
284
423

Continuing
2019
1,999
1,226
1,482

531
16
217
142
3,396
195
456
696
247
10,603

Change
-5.6%
8.2%
-2.4%
-1.7%
-1.2%
8.5%

-10.0%
1.4%
-1.5%

Change
0.5%
2.9%

-12.1%
-3.4%
6.7%
4.3%

-40.0%
12.5%
1.0%
3.7%
7.4%

-10.9%
0.9%

Change
6.9%
-100.0%
-5.6%
-2.1%

Change
-3.0%
5.1%
-5.3%
-1.8%
6.7%
4.3%
5.2%
0.4%
0.5%
5.6%
-1.8%
-7.5%
-0.7%

2018
1,240
497
1,129
502
3,445
181
153
74
7,221

2018
971
771
501

59
15
237

412
193
315
333
388
4,200

2018
130

301
432

2018
2,211
1,268
1,630
561
15
237
135
3,857
194
496
787
462
11,853

Total
2019
1,163
542
1,106
490
3,371
216
139
75
7,102

Total
2019
967
767
445
56
20
264

461
200
332
328
382

4,225

Total
2019
141

286
427

Total
2019
2,130
1,309
1,551
546
20
264
144
3,832
200
548
753
457
11,754

Change
-6.2%
9.1%
-2.0%
-2.4%
-2.1%
19.3%
-9.2%
1.4%
-1.6%

Change
-0.4%
-0.5%

-11.2%
-5.1%
33.3%
11.4%

-40.0%
11.9%
3.6%
5.4%
-1.5%
-1.5%
0.6%

Change
8.5%
-100.0%
-5.0%
-1.2%

Change
-3.7%
3.2%
-4.8%
-2.7%
33.3%
11.4%
6.7%
-0.6%
3.1%
10.5%
-4.3%
-1.1%
-0.8%



